	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	99659
	 
	 مها عيدان الزهراني
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4
	1
	69
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	16

	112 نجل
	 الاستماع والتحدث  -1-
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  2             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	116 نجل
	 قواعد اللغة
	 محاضرة
	15
	2
	69
	3
	3
	  1             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	32

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	116 نجل
	 قواعد اللغة
	 محاضرة
	9
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  1             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	118 نجل
	 الترجمةمن(الانجليزيةالى العربية)
	 محاضرة
	7
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  2             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	411 نجل
	 الترجمة ـ2ـ
	 محاضرة
	54
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  3             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	411 نجل
	 الترجمة ـ2ـ
	 محاضرة
	297
	2
	69
	2
	2
	  3             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	420 نجل
	 التقويم اللغوي
	 محاضرة
	57
	2
	69
	2
	2
	  4             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	39

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	420 نجل
	 التقويم اللغوي
	 محاضرة
	51
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  4             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	35

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



